General information about company

Scrip code 532759

NSE Symbol ATLANTAA

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE285H01022

Name of the company ATLANTAA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/vo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
Shareholding | class of securities (IX) of shares
of 5 a%%of No.Of Undelyimg | o0 ull
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of ’ No. of yme diluted
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding .
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible basis
Category | of ) Y P P underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying g o, (including
0 sharcholder shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a Outstanding Outstandin ESOP securities, No. warrants
(aIn (IIT) shares equity Regei s y (V) SCII)QR o of convertible Warrants €| Granted of Warrants ESOP. ?
held (IV) | shares P Y securities (XC) and ESOP etc. o
held (VI) (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) X) = Convertible
) As a % of (XA+XB+XC) Securities
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total etc.) (XI)=
eg:X eg:Y (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) 1(§Lromoter 12 60856728 60856728 | 74.67 60856728 60856728 | 74.67 60856728
Group
(B) Public 21737 20643272 20643272 |25.33 20643272 20643272 25.33 20643272
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 21749 81500000 81500000 | 100 81500000 81500000 | 100 81500000




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
4 . Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | tocked1n ares 1SPOSA’ 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . -
. XTI X1V XV ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
Category | SOnVertible (XIID XV XV) (XIV+XV+XVT) | Number of
Category | of securities ( as equlty shares
1) shareholder a percentage A A A held in
I of diluted asa asa asa . . dematerialized
an share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 XVIID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XI)= No. [total [No. [total |[No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total category | category | categor
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares (a) |Shares () gory (i) & (iii)g y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) () (®) ®
Promoter
(A) lfi'omoter 74.67 60856728
Group
(B) Public 25.33 20643267 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 81499995 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
’ as a % of ) . on fully
Of No. Of Underlying .
No. of Partly :::;eosf ;l;);?;:os. ;zt;]er;o' of Shares g’&rzg No. Of Outstanding g;:.t:d
i id- . . Total i i i
oo |Gl N 0r b\ okl G | Noorvorne (X g |10, | e | | U | soneble | (g
o Shareholders (I) | (IIT) s}rl)args Y eguity Depository | (VIL) = as per of convem'b]eg Outstanding Granted of Wanar;ts | warrants,
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total | securities Warrants (X0) and ESOP etc. ESOP, .
held VI) (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) X)= Convertible
As a % of Cl el : Securities
%) ABrC) |5 ass eg: egia\s{s Total rights (XA+XB+XC) etc.) (XT)=
’ (VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 60856728 60856728 | 74.67 60856728 60856728 | 74.67 60856728
undivided Family
(S:l)o(—l’l;otal 12 60856728 60856728 | 74.67 60856728 60856728 | 74.67 60856728
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 60856728 60856728 | 74.67 60856728 60856728 | 74.67 60856728
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding by
Companies or
© Bodies Corporate | | 5500 5500 [0.01 5500 5500 [0.01 5500
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter
Sub-Total
1 5500 5500 0.01 5500 5500 0.01 5500
B)3)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 3 3650 3650 0 3650 3650 0 3650
directors and
nominee
directors)
) Investor 1 143863 143863 | 0.18 143863 143863 0.18 143863
Education and




Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 20993 10733170 10733170 | 13.17 10733170 10733170 | 13.17 10733170
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 10 2731535 2731535 |3.35 2731535 2731535 |3.35 2731535
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 173 244770 244770 0.3 244770 244770 0.3 244770
)] Bodies Corporate | 101 5659596 5659596 |6.94 5659596 5659596 |6.94 5659596
(m) Anycher 455 1121188 1121188 |1.38 1121188 1121188 |[1.38 1121188
(specity)
(S];‘;f)"ml 21736 20637772 20637772 | 25.32 20637772 20637772 | 25.32 20637772
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 21737 20643272 20643272 125.33 20643272 20643272 |25.33 20643272
B)(2)+(B)
B)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 21749 81500000 81500000 | 100 81500000 81500000 | 100 81500000
Total 21749 81500000 81500000 | 100 81500000 81500000 | 100 81500000

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
assumi;g Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁtil Number of
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N ares L £sh
) h ledeed Undertakin gncumbrances, encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | Shares pledg &l ifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIID) (XIV) XV) (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | ormXVID s s lsub
capital) No. | total |No. |total |No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ] ut ) ut ’
(XI;I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares 8 cgory Eﬁ)egory Ea ;gory
held held held held (b) held (b) ! n m
(VID+H(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 74.67 60856728
Sub-Total
74.67 60856728
(AX1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 74.67 60856728
romoter
Group (A)=
(AYD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
© where Central / 0.01 3300 0 0 0
State Government
is a promoter
Sub-Total
0.01 5500 0 0 0
B)(3)
4) Non-institutions
(b) Directors and 0 3650 0 0 0
their relatives




(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Investor
Education and

® Protection Fund 0.18 143863
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 13.17 10733165
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1 ; 55 2731535
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) | %3 244770
O Bodies Corporate | 6.94 5659596
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.38 1121188
Sub-Total
25.32 20637767
B)@)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 25.33 20643267
(B)2)(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 81499995
Total 100 81499995

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJHOO A
BBAROT

AMBALAL P

BAROT HUF .

RICKIIN
BBAROT

RAJHOO
AMBALAL
BBAROT

BHAVANA
RAJHOO BBAROT

POOJA RIKIIN
BBAROT

VEVAN RIKIIN
BBAROT

PAN (IT)

AADHR7100R

AAIHA1352F

AENPB9147G

AENPB9154P

AENPBI155N

ANPPB947IN

AUAPB3863C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1403560

805000

20074165

10148059

16799413

369021

89140

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1403560

805000

20074165

10148059

16799413

369021

89140

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.63

12.45

20.61

0.45

0.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1403560

805000

20074165

10148059

16799413

369021

89140

Total

1403560

805000

20074165

10148059

16799413

369021

89140

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.72

0.99

24.63

12.45

20.61

0.45

0.11

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1403560

805000

20074165

10148059

16799413

369021

89140

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.63

12.45

20.61

0.45

0.11

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1403560

805000

20074165

10148059

16799413

369021

89140

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

VAIKUNTAM REALTY
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHREE VAIBHAVLAKSHMI
PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED

RIDDHIMA M
DOSHI

PREHAAN
MITUL DOSHI

KAMYAA
MITUL DOSHI

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

AACCV1779])

AAYCS3695])

AENPB9150K

ATDPD3380N

ATDPD3381P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4191267

1983871

4869247

61995

61990

60856728

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4191267

1983871

4869247

61995

61990

60856728

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

243

5.97

0.08

74.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4191267

1983871

4869247

61995

61990

60856728

Total

4191267

1983871

4869247

61995

61990

60856728

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.14

243

5.97

0.08

74.67

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

4191267

1983871

4869247

61995

61990

60856728

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.43

597

0.08

74.67

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4191267

1983871

4869247

61995

61990

60856728

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

HIM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED

MONARCH INFRAPARKS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCH4227]

AASFM2420]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1500000

2330317

3830317

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1500000

2330317

3830317

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.84

4.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1500000

2330317

3830317

Total

1500000

2330317

3830317

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.84

2.86

4.7

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1500000

2330317

3830317

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.7

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1500000

2330317

3830317

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

(=}

Sub-category (ii)

(=}

Sub-category (iii)

(=}




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ASHISH BHARATKUMAR SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAVFM2592E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1100000

1100000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

1100000

1100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1100000

1100000

Total

1100000

1100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

1.35

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1100000

1100000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1100000

1100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

(=}

Sub-category (ii)

(=}

Sub-category (iii)

(=}




