General information about company	
Scrip code	532759
NSE Symbol	ATLANTAA
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE285H01022
Name of the company	ATLANTAA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		•
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Stat	tement showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

					Ta	ıble I - Su	mmary Stat	tement ho	lding	of specifi	ed securi	ties				
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each				No. of Shares	Total No. of shares
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+XC)	etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	60856728			60856728	74.67	60856728		60856728	74.67					60856728
(B)	Public	21737	20643272			20643272	25.33	20643272		20643272	25.33					20643272
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	21749	81500000			81500000	100	81500000		81500000	100					81500000

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atemen	t hole	ling of sp	ecific	ed securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Locl		Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization (of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	74.67											60856728			
(B)	Public	25.33											20643267	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											81499995	0	0	0

				No.			Shareholding as a % of			Rights held IX)	in each				No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on fully
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ıg (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc.	diluted basis (includin warrants, ESOP,
			neiu (1 v)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(XB)	(110)	(X) = (XA + XB + XC)	Converti Securitie etc.) (XI) (VII+X)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	and Promote	r Group	I.		I.	I	I.		I.	l .	
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	60856728			60856728	74.67	60856728		60856728	74.67					6085672
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	60856728			60856728	74.67	60856728		60856728	74.67					6085672
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	60856728			60856728	74.67	60856728		60856728	74.67					6085672
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	areholder										
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)													
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	5500			5500	0.01	5500		5500	0.01					5500
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	5500			5500	0.01	5500		5500	0.01					5500
(4)	Non-institutions	•	-	•	-		•		•		•				•	•
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	3	3650			3650	0	3650		3650	0					3650
(f)	Investor Education and	1	143863			143863	0.18	143863		143863	0.18					143863

	Protection Fund (IEPF)												
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	20993	10733170			10733170	13.17	10733170	10733170	13.17			10733170
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	2731535			2731535	3.35	2731535	2731535	3.35			2731535
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	173	244770			244770	0.3	244770	244770	0.3			244770
(1)	Bodies Corporate	101	5659596			5659596	6.94	5659596	5659596	6.94			5659596
(m)	Any Other (specify)	455	1121188			1121188	1.38	1121188	1121188	1.38			1121188
Sub-Total (B)(4)		21736	20637772			20637772	25.32	20637772	20637772	25.32			20637772
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		21737	20643272			20643272	25.33	20643272	20643272	25.33			20643272
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of th	he Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	ler					
Total (A+B+C2)		21749	81500000			81500000	100	81500000	81500000	100			81500000
Total (A+B+C)		21749	81500000			81500000	100	81500000	81500000	100			81500000

	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non- Disp Undo (XV)	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encur (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categor (iii)
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	ehold	ing patte	rn of	the Prom	oter a	ind Prom	oter C	roup						
(1)	Indian	1						ı		Ī			T	1		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	74.67											60856728			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		74.67											60856728			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		74.67											60856728			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ding patte	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	reholder								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gover	rnmer	nt(s)												
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	0.01											5500	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		0.01											5500	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions								u							
(b)	Directors and their relatives	0											3650	0	0	0

	(excluding independent directors and nominee directors)														
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0.18										143863	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	13.17										10733165	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3.35										2731535	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.3										244770	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	6.94										5659596	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.38										1121188	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		25.32										20637767	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		25.33										20643267	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Non	Prom	oter- No	n Pub	lic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		100										81499995			
Total (A+B+C)		100										 81499995			

			Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Fai	nily		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJHOO A BBAROT	AMBALAL P BAROT HUF .	RICKIIN BBAROT	RAJHOO AMBALAL BBAROT	BHAVANA RAJHOO BBAROT	POOJA RIKIIN BBAROT	VEVAN RIKIIN BBAROT
PAN (II)	AADHR7100R	AAIHA1352F	AENPB9147G	AENPB9154P	AENPB9155N	ANPPB9471N	AUAPB3863C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1403560	805000	20074165	10148059	16799413	369021	89140
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1403560	805000	20074165	10148059	16799413	369021	89140
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	0.99	24.63	12.45	20.61	0.45	0.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	(X)				
Class eg:X	1403560	805000	20074165	10148059	16799413	369021	89140
Total	1403560	805000	20074165	10148059	16799413	369021	89140
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.72	0.99	24.63	12.45	20.61	0.45	0.11
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1403560	805000	20074165	10148059	16799413	369021	89140
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	0.99	24.63	12.45	20.61	0.45	0.11
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1403560	805000	20074165	10148059	16799413	369021	89140
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individuals/Hindu un	divided Family			
Sr. No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VAIKUNTAM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	SHREE VAIBHAVLAKSHMI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	RIDDHIMA M DOSHI	PREHAAN MITUL DOSHI	KAMYAA MITUL DOSHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCV1779J	AAYCS3695J	AENPB9150K	ATDPD3380N	ATDPD3381P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4191267	1983871	4869247	61995	61990	60856728
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4191267	1983871	4869247	61995	61990	60856728
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.14	2.43	5.97	0.08	0.08	74.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			•	
Class eg:X	4191267	1983871	4869247	61995	61990	60856728
Total	4191267	1983871	4869247	61995	61990	60856728
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.14	2.43	5.97	0.08	0.08	74.67
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	4191267	1983871	4869247	61995	61990	60856728
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.14	2.43	5.97	0.08	0.08	74.67
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	4191267	1983871	4869247	61995	61990	60856728
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			-		•
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	_

		Bodies Corporate	
Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HIM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	MONARCH INFRAPARKS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCH4227J	AASFM2420J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1500000	2330317	3830317
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1500000	2330317	3830317
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	2.86	4.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1500000	2330317	3830317
Total	1500000	2330317	3830317
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.84	2.86	4.7
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1500000	2330317	3830317
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	2.86	4.7
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1500000	2330317	3830317
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		·
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under		

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Sr. No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH BHARATKUMAR SHAH	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAVFM2592E	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1100000	1100000			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1100000	1100000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	1.35			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1100000	1100000			
Total	1100000	1100000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.35	1.35			
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1100000	1100000			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	1.35			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1100000	1100000			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under				

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0